
Arts Communication Technology Advisory Committee 2007-08

Last First Company Title Address Phone E-mail

Bertholet Nancy Sequoia High
School Teacher 3516 Rucker Ave

Everett, WA  98201 425-385-5159 nbertholet@everettsd.org

Biggs Phil Everett Public
Schools

Instructional
Technology

Spec.

3715 Oakes Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4207 pbiggs@everettsd.org

Dunn Mike Dunn
Photography

327 Crown Dr.
Everett, WA  98203 425-259-1711 dunnphoto@juno.com

Holbrook Jonathan DV Gear Manager of
Operations

2808 Hoyt Ave., Ste 301
Everett, WA 98201 425-248-4858 sales@dvgear.com

McEntyre Torri Cascade High
School Teacher 801 E. Casino Rd.

Everett, WA  98203 425-385-6142 tmcentyre@everettsd.org

Sayes Glen Lumina
Photography Owner 11604 Airport Road, #D100

Everett, WA  98204 425-355-1415 glen@luminaphotography.com

Shafer Scott Cascade High
School Teacher 801 E. Casino Rd.

Everett, WA  98203 425-385-6140 sshafer@everettsd.org

Shaw Jan Woodshed
Embroidery Owner 13530 Cascadian Way

Everett, WA  98208 425-743-9784 jan@woodshedembroidery.com

Trueit Bill H.M. Jackson
High School Teacher 1508 - 136th St. SE

Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-385-7182 btrueit@everettsd.org

Whitfield Shelly Everett High
School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave

Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4535 swhitfield@everettsd.org

Wigre Rick HM Jackson
High Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-385-7118 rwigre@everettsd.org

mailto:nbertholet@everettsd.org
mailto:pbiggs@everettsd.org
mailto:dunnphoto@juno.com
mailto:sales@dvgear.com
mailto:tmcentyre@everettsd.org
mailto:glen@luminaphotography.com
mailto:sshafer@everettsd.org
mailto:jan@woodshedembroidery.com
mailto:btrueit@everettsd.org
mailto:swhitfield@everettsd.org
mailto:rwigre@everettsd.org

